
Creative Writing & Literature (CWL) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CWL  510  Forms of Fiction Credit(s): 3 to 4  
  53573 SEM S01 T 06:00-08:50PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 CHANCLR HALL 202 Robert Reeves

 

CWL  520  Forms of Poetry Credit(s): 3 to 4  
Permission of the instructor and program director

  55071 SEM S01 SA 11:00-05:00PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 CHANCLR HALL 202 Molly Gaudry
Note: This course will meet 7 Saturdays from 11am-5pm.

 

CWL  580  Practicum in Arts Admin. Credit(s): 1 to 4  
  55395 SEM S01 T 12:30-02:20PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 CHANCLR HALL 202 Christian McLean

 

Film (FLM) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

FLM  690  Professional Internship Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  53592 TUT T60 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA 101 Pamela Koffler

 

Marine Sciences (MAR) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MAR  550  Topics in Marine Sciences Credit(s): 1 to 3  
#MARINE
LITERATURE  55303 LEC 01 W 02:00-03:00PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 220 Bradley Peterson

 

MAR  552  Directed Study Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  53528 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler

 
  53529 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson

 
  53530 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren

 
  53531 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch

 

MAR  590  Research for MS Students Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  53532 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler

 
  53533 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson

 
  53534 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren

 
  53535 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch

 

MAR  650  Dissertation Research for PhD Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  53536 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler

 
  53537 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson

 
  53538 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren

 
  53539 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
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MAR  655  Directed Study for PhD Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  53540 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler

 
  53541 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson

 
  53542 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren

 
  53543 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch

 

MAR  670  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor

  53544 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler
 

  53545 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson
 

  53546 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren
 

  53547 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

MAR  699  Dissertation Research for G5 Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  53548 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler

 
  53549 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson

 
  53550 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren

 
  53551 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch

 

Televison Writing (TVW) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

TVW  690  Professional Internship Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  53593 TUT T65 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Alan Kingsberg

 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
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